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HAPPENING WITHIN THE BUILDINGS

Watson Building (formerly for Cardiac
Assessment, Social Work and
Physiotherapy) being demolished due to
poor current condition and retaining will
require costly expenditure. Services are
being relocated to refurbished
Administration Building (Outpatient Centre).

Redundant plant servicing Milton Park
Building to be removed. New plant is
being centrally located on Level 2 of
Milton Park Building.

ENGINEERING

SUPPLY

Building being demolished per Stage 2
scope and SWSLHD site planning, and
will be redundant once services relocate
to Milton Park Building.

Building being demolished per Stage 2
scope and SWSLHD site planning, and
will be redundant once service relocates
to Milton Park Building.

Portion of Milton Park Building being
demolished per Stage 2 scope & SWSLHD
request (removing redundant buildings to
clear up the site). Retained portion is being
refurbished to accommodate relocated
hospital support services: Mortuary, Hotel
Services, GMU, CID, Plant/equipment.

56017116
08_2023



ELP

DROP

OFF

EXIT

ONLY

ENTRY ONLY

M

M

M

O
2

M
A

S
S
O

2

S
O

2

M
A

O
2

M
A

S

O
2

M
A

S

O
2

M
A

S

S
O

2

O
2S

BERIMA COTTAGE

OLD HOSPITAL

STAFF AMENITIES

MILTON PARK 
WING

IMAGING 
CENTRE

Y
E

O
M

A
N

 
W

A
R

D

ADMINISTRATION

ELP

GYM

AMBULANCE BAY

PATHOLOGY

UNI O
F W

O
LLO

NG
O

NG

56

EXISTING CARPARK

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49505152

53

54

55

ACCESSIBLE 
PARKING SIGN

NEW MSB 

COMPOUND

LOADING DOCK

682.00

EX. 682.5

EX. 683.5

EX. 684.1

EX. 683.1

EX.682.00

+682.725

M
IL

TON P
ARK E

XTENSIO
N

EXISTING RETAINING 

WALL TO BE RETAINED

EXISTING 

LANDSCAPING

NEW LANDSCAPING

NEW CONCRETE PATHWAY

1:24.8

EXISTING 

RAMP TO BE 

RETAINED

2
131000-B11.101

8
131000-AR-006-

SITE
WORKS

MILTON PARK 

OUTDOOR MECH PLANT

LD

NEW 

BOLLARDS

R

R

R

LD

TDK

CNEA/ CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNB

CNEA

CNC

K&G

682.36

D
O

C
K LE

VE
LE

R

W
AS

TE
 C

O
M

P
AC

TO
R

W
AS

TE
 C

O
M

P
AC

TO
R

H
E
AR

S
E

D
O

C
K
 B

UM
P
E
R

D
O

C
K
 B

UM
P
E
R

C
LE

AN
 D

O
C
K

D
IR

TY
 D

O
C
K

W
AS

TE C
O

M
P
AC

TO
R

B
IN

 W
AS

H

B
H
W

S
-B

1
131000-DDB11

L00-AR-220
PLAN

?
TGSIS

TGSIS

TGSIS

TGSIS

BROOMED FINISH CONCRETE 

RAMP AND LANDING TO THE 

STAFF DECK

1
131000-AR-006-

SITE
WORKS

LEGEND

EXISTING BUILDINGS

EXISTING LANDSCAPE

EXISTING ROADS & FOOTPATHS

SITE BOUNDARY

EXISTING TREES

NEW FOOTPATHS

NEW DROP OFF

NEW LANDSCAPE

CONCRETE PAVING WITH EXPOSED 
AGGREGATE STRIPES. PATTERN TBC

NEW SLAB/PAVEMENT/PATH
REFER TO CIVIL DOCUMENTATION 
FOR TYPES

EXPOSED AGGREGATE CONCRETE

COLOURED CONCRETE

CNEA/ CNB

CNB

CNEA

CNC

NEW  SS BOLLARDSBOLSS

NEW  REMOVABLE SS 
BOLLARDS

BOLSSR
R

LINEAR DRAINLD

KERB & GUTTER/ CONCRETE EDGE 
STRIP
REFER TO CIVIL DOCUMENTATION 

K&G

TIMBER DECKTDK

NEW BUILDINGS

MECHANICAL ENCLOSURE. REFER 
TO THE CALLOUT

FC4

STAINLESS STEEL TACTILESTGSIS

N

SCALE 1:200  @ B1

20m4m 16m12m8m0m

ARCHITECT CLIENT PROJECT MANAGER DRAWING NUMBER REV ISSUE DATEAMENDMENTS PROJECT

DRAWING NAME

CONTRACTOR

Conrad Gargett

Suite 110, Jones Bay Wharf

26-32 Pirrama Road

Pyrmont NSW 2009

T +61 (02) 8353 8888

Capital Insight

Level 9, 76 Berry St

North Sydney NSW 2060

T +61 (02) 9955 2300

Health Infrastructure

Level 14, 77 Pacific Hwy

North Sydney NSW 2060

T +61 (02) 9978 5402

Do not scale this drawing and verify all dimensions and levels on site.

Nominated Architect : Lawrence Toaldo NSW Reg. 10255. 

Copyright Conrad Gargett.   ACN 636 465 373 ABN 81 636 465 373 

Details

Nominated Architect : Laura Cockburn NSW Reg. 6360. 21/10/227
PROPOSED SITE PLAN (SOUTH)

131000-AR-005-PROPOSED SITE PLAN
BOWRAL & DISTRICT HOSPITAL REDEVELOPMENT

97-103 BOWRAL ST.,
BOWRAL NSW 2576

ISSUE DATE SUBJECT AUTH

1 21/4/22 ISSUED FOR SD REPORT MM

2 22/7/22 ISSUED FOR CONSULTANT INFORMATION RL

3 22/8/22 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION MM

4 31/8/22 DD Report Issue MM

5 12/09/22 Issued For Tender KL

6 26/09/22 Issued For Tender KL

7 21/10/22 Issued For Tender Addenda KL

NOTE: REFER TO MILTON PARK AND 

OUTPATIENTS CENTRE MODEL AND 

DRAWINGS FOR PROPOSED WORKS 

HAPPENING WITHIN THE BUILDINGS

56017116
08_2023



00008

2

00008

3

00008

4

+ RL 680.440

+ TOW 681.550

+ TOW 680.997

+ RL 680.845

+ RL 681.100

+ RL 681.060

4

4

K

J

5

5 76

6

CONCRETE BLOCKWALL BLK-104

1
:2

0

U
P CONCRETE BLOCKWALL BLK-104

1:20

UP

KERB

BIKE RACKS

PLANTER

P
LA

N
T

E
R

FACE OF BLOCKWORK

FINISHED STONE CLADDING
FACE

750 310 630

190

75
395

190

1
9
0

2
4
6
0

8
1
3
0

1
5
0
0

1
9
8
5

1500 5100 625 4065 150

1810

1
9
0

1
0
2
0

1
9
0

5
4
0

190 3030

+ TOW 681.550

+ RL 680.440

+ RL 681.100

+ RL 680.845

+ RL 680.997

KJ

TLST

MW GROUND FLOOR

RL 680.464

+ TOW 680.997+ TOW 681.550

K

BLK

MW GROUND FLOOR

RL 680.464

+ TOW 681.550

+ RL 681.100

+ RL 680.845

4 5 76

TLST

MW GROUND FLOOR

RL 680.464

 LEGEND

CONCRETE
BLOCKWORK 190 MM
NON FIRERATED

STONE TILES
30M THICK

BLK

TLST

FALL

FALL

EXISTING

SUBSTATION

PLANT RM

EXISTING 

BULK

FUEL TANK

EXISTING 

SUBSTATION

COVERED WALKWAY

EXISTING

GENERATOR 

RM

LAUNDRY 

DEMOLISH 

FLOOR SLABS, 

WALLS & ROOF

REMOVE 

EXISTING 

ROOF 

DEMOLISH 

EXISTING 

WALLS

E

EXISTING SLAB TO CUT 

BACK & RETAINED

GEN

EXISTING 

BULK

FUEL TANK

EXISTING 

SUBSTATION

COVERED WALKWAY

MSB RM

LAUNDRY 

9

12
10

11

NEW ALUMINIUM 

SLAT FENCE 

AS PER STAGE 1

DP

1000

1200

12
00

SUB

1750 1755

12
00

12
00

CONCRETE PLINTH

NEW SLAB

DP

NEW SLAB

EXISTING SLAB

NEW STEEL COLUMNS

NEW ALUMINIUM 

SLAT FENCE 

AS PER STAGE 1

DIESEL EXHAUST TBC

4 HOUR FIRE RATED 

BLOCKWORK WALL
STEEL STUD FC 

LINED WALLS

NEW SLAB

NEW FC2 OVER 

EXISTING BRICK 

STRUCTURE

1100 800 1180 1500

ACOUSTIC LOUVRES FOR 

GENERATOR BEHIND

PROVIDE FC SEAL TO CAP OFF 

RECESS IN WALL AND PACK OUT 

WITH METAL STUDWORK TO 

ENSURE FC IS FLUSH

Admin Ground

683420

Admin Level 1

686970

NEW FC2 LINING

EXISTING ROLLER DOOR TO BE PAINTED ROOF BEHIND 

AL. SLAT

LOUVRES FOR GENERATOR 

1100 800 1180 1500

28
40

Admin Ground

683420

Admin Level 1

686970

ROOF BEHIND AL. SLAT

28
40

Admin Ground

683420

Admin Level 1

686970

28
40

Admin Ground

683420

Admin Level 1

686970

ACOUSTIC LOUVRES 

FOR GENERATOR 

PAINTED BLACK

28
40

9

12
10

11

RMS1

WALKWAY AWNING

AL. SLAT FENCE OVER 

ROOF & FASCIA

RGE1

DP

DP
2.

0 0
°

OPEN

EXISTING 

ROOF

RGE1

FC

OPENFC

EX

ARCHITECT CLIENT PROJECT MANAGER DRAWING NUMBER REV ISSUE DATE

SCALE 1:100  @ B1

10m2m 8m6m4m0m

AMENDMENTS PROJECT

DRAWING NAME

CONTRACTOR

Conrad Gargett

Suite 110, Jones Bay Wharf

26-32 Pirrama Road

Pyrmont NSW 2009

T +61 (02) 8353 8888

Capital Insight

Level 9, 76 Berry St

North Sydney NSW 2060

T +61 (02) 9955 2300

Health Infrastructure

Level 14, 77 Pacific Hwy

North Sydney NSW 2060

T +61 (02) 9978 5402

Do not scale this drawing and verify all dimensions and levels on site.

Nominated Architect : Lawrence Toaldo NSW Reg. 10255. 

Copyright Conrad Gargett.   ACN 636 465 373 ABN 81 636 465 373 

Details

Nominated Architect : Laura Cockburn NSW Reg. 6360. 21/10/226
WEST PLANTER & MSB

131000-AR-006- SITE WORKS
BOWRAL & DISTRICT HOSPITAL REDEVELOPMENT

97-103 BOWRAL ST.,
BOWRAL NSW 2576

131000-AR-001-SITE
REF 1 1 : 100

1 WEST PLANTER PLAN
1 : 100

WEST PLANTER - ELEVATION2
1 : 100

WEST PLANTER - ELEVATION3
1 : 100

WEST PLANTER ELEVATION4

131000-AR-001-SITE
REF 1 1 : 100

7 DD SITE PLAN 100 - DEMO EXISTING MSB
131000-AR-001-SITE

REF 1 1 : 100

8 DD SITE PLAN 100 - PROPOSED MSB

1 : 100

MSB ELEVATION 19
1 : 100

MSB ELEVATION 210

1 : 100

MSB ELEVATION 311
1 : 100

MSB ELEVATION 412

ISSUE DATE SUBJECT AUTH

1 22/8/22 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION MM

2 31/8/22 DD Report Issue MM

3 02/9/22 ISSUED FOR INFORMATION TB

4 12/09/22 Issued For Tender KL

5 26/09/22 Issued For Tender KL

6 21/10/22 Issued For Tender Addenda KL

131000-AR-001-SITE
REF 1 1 : 100

6 DD ROOF PLAN 100 - PROPOSED MSB

131000-B11.105 1 : 100

5 DD REFLECTED CEILING PLAN 100 - PROPOSED MSB

56017116
08_2023


	13100-AR-002 - SITE PLAN REF
	131000-DDB2 -L00-AR-260.1 RLP[4]
	131000-DDB2 -L00-AR-260.2 RLP[3]
	131000-DDB2 L00-AR-300 DEMO ELEVATIONS
	Sheets
	131000-DDB2 L00-AR-300 DEMO ELEVATIONS - DEMOLITION ELEVATIONS


	131000-DDB2 L00-AR-301 ELEVATIONS
	Sheets
	131000_DDB2 L00-AR-301 ELEVATIONS - PROPOSED ELEVATIONS


	131000-DDB2 -L01-AR-26.1 RLP[4]
	131000-DDB2 -L01-AR-26.2 RLP[3]
	131000-DDB2 L01-AR-221 Plan[9]
	131000-DDB2 L02-AR-222 Plan[9]
	131000-DDB2 -L02-AR-262.1 RLP[3]
	131000-DDB2 -L02-AR-262.2 RLP[4]
	131000-DDB2 L03-AR-223 Plan[7]
	13100-AR-002 - SITE PLAN REF
	131000-AR-003-DEMO SITE PLAN v1_1
	Sheets
	131000-AR-003-DEMO SITE PLAN - DEMO SITE PLAN


	131000-AR-005-PROPOSED SITE PLAN_1
	Sheets
	131000-AR-005-PROPOSED SITE PLAN - PROPOSED SITE PLAN (SOUTH)


	131000-AR-006-SITE WORKS
	Sheets
	131000-AR-006- SITE WORKS - WEST PLANTER & MSB





